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DESIGNED BY OTHERS
NEW ROADWAYS IN THE PROPOSED FACILITY WILL BE 3.

ALL CURVES ARE 7°30' OR LESS.2.

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
ALL PROPOSED TURNOUTS SHALL BE NO.9 UNLESS 1.

(500' CLEAR)
LOCOMOTIVE TRACK "H" CROSS-OVER TRACK "G"

BURNS CUT OFF

PROP. TUNNEL SEGMENT STORAGE

(3600' TANGENT CLEAR)
UNLOADING TRACK "A"
PROP. TUNNEL SEGMENT

(3600' TANGENT CLEAR)
UNLOADING TRACK "D"
PROP. TUNNEL SEGMENT

CROSS-OVER TRACK "F"

CROSS-OVER TRACK "E"

15
'
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'

60'

EX. OVERHEAD POWER LINE

PROPOSED TRACK

EXISTING TRACK

CONSTRUCTION IMPACT AREA BOUNDARY

PERMANENT SITE BOUNDARY

(40 RAILCARS AT AVERAGE LENGTH OF 60' EA)
STAGING TRACK "A" - 2400' CLEAR

(36 RAILCARS AT AVERAGE LENGTH OF 60' EA)
STAGING TRACK "B" - 2180' CLEAR

(33 RAILCARS AT AVERAGE LENGTH OF 60' EA)
STAGING TRACK "C" - 2000' CLEAR

(APPROX. 320' LENGTH)
DESIGNED BY OTHERS
NEW BRIDGE STRUCTURE 

EX. PORT TRACK "959"

APPROVAL)
(SUBJECT TO PORT
CONNECTION 
NEW PORT

SEGMENT STORAGE
PROP. TUNNEL

1300'

 

150
 SEP 2024



A B C D

A B C D E F G H

E F

REV SEQUENCE NO.

APPROVAL BY

APPROVAL RECOMMENDEDDESIGNED

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPDSUB.DATEREV

SHEET NO.

PROJECT NO.

H

1"

BAR IS ONE INCH ON
ORIGINAL DRAWING.
0

VERIFY SCALE

6

5

4

3

2

1

6

5

4

3

2

1

DESCRIPTION

G

 

 

      

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

  

 

 

W8X97000
DELTA CONVEYANCE PROJECT

 

 

 

PLOT DATE: PLOT TIME:10/7/2024 1:36:02 PM

 

CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR 

DOCUMENT 
PLANNING 
CONCEPT 

CONCEPT ENGINEERING REPORT

DELTA CONVEYANCE PROJECT CONCEPT ENGINEERING REPORT DRAWINGS

6'-0"
"

2
1

4'-8
6'-0"

12'-0"12'-0"

TRACK

"
2
1

4'-8

8'-0"

TRACK TRACK

12'-0" 12'-0"15'-0" (MIN.)

TYPICAL SINGLE TRACK SECTION

SCALE 1" = 4'

TYPICAL DOUBLE TRACK SECTION

SCALE 1" = 4'

18'18'

BALLAST

SUB-BALLAST

SUB-GRADE

BALLAST

SUB-BALLAST

SUB-GRADE

 

    

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

C
E

R
-C
-4

0
0
1

R
R

_
W

8
X
9
7
0
0
0
.d

g
n

RAIL SERVED MATERIALS DEPOT

RAIL TYPICAL SECTION

RAIL

JK

JM

CER-C-4001RR

 

1

2

WOOD TIES OR CONCRETE TIES

WOOD TIES OR CONRETE TIES

SEP 2024
151



A B C D

A B C D E F G H

E F

REV SEQUENCE NO.

APPROVAL BY

APPROVAL RECOMMENDEDDESIGNED

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPDSUB.DATEREV

SHEET NO.

PROJECT NO.

H

1"

BAR IS ONE INCH ON
ORIGINAL DRAWING.
0

VERIFY SCALE

6

5

4

3

2

1

6

5

4

3

2

1

DESCRIPTION

G

 

 

      

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

  

 

 

W8X97000
DELTA CONVEYANCE PROJECT

 

 

 

PLOT DATE: PLOT TIME:10/7/2024 1:33:23 PM

 

CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR 

DOCUMENT 
PLANNING 
CONCEPT 

CONCEPT ENGINEERING REPORT

DELTA CONVEYANCE PROJECT CONCEPT ENGINEERING REPORT DRAWINGS

TYPICAL SECTION-RTM LOADING

SCALE 1" = 4'

FRONT END LOADER

GONDOLA RAILCAR

 

    

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

C
E

R
-C
-4

0
0
2

R
R

_
W

8
X
9
7
0
0
0
.d

g
n

RAIL SERVED MATERIALS DEPOT

TYPICAL SECTION-RTM LOADING

RAIL

JK

JM

CER-C-4002RR

 

3

SOIL STOCKPILE (RTM)

SEP 2024
152



A B C D

A B C D E F G H

E F

REV SEQUENCE NO.

APPROVAL BY

APPROVAL RECOMMENDEDDESIGNED

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPDSUB.DATEREV

SHEET NO.

PROJECT NO.

H

1"

BAR IS ONE INCH ON
ORIGINAL DRAWING.
0

VERIFY SCALE

6

5

4

3

2

1

6

5

4

3

2

1

DESCRIPTION

G

 

 

      

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

  

 

 

W8X97000
DELTA CONVEYANCE PROJECT

 

 

 

PLOT DATE: PLOT TIME:10/7/2024 1:33:27 PM

 

CONSTRUCTION
NOT FOR 

DOCUMENT 
PLANNING 
CONCEPT 

CONCEPT ENGINEERING REPORT

DELTA CONVEYANCE PROJECT CONCEPT ENGINEERING REPORT DRAWINGS

SCALE 1" = 4'

BULK HEAD FLAT CAR

MOBILE CRANE

(FRONT VIEW)
UNLOADED TUNNEL SEGMENTS

(SIDE VIEW)
TUNNEL SEGMENTS AWAITING UNLOADING
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